
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

No. 

22 

2 

77 

99 

29 

11 

7 

23 

33 

27 

3 

67 

44 

88 

74 

81 

66 

5 

99 

Name 

JAUBERT Mathys 

PAQUE Benjamin 

PERROT Louis 

AMAND Marcus 

ROUSSET Louis 

GHIRETTI Alessandro 

BOULLERY Jérôme 

BERNIER Victor 

CAUHAUPE Paul 

HERNANDEZ Marlon 

GUILLOT Marc 

LESSOUDIER Jérémie 

CAILLO Cyril 

GAMBARO Jean- Philippe 

Marvin klein 

DEBARD Eric 

COLOMBANI Gilles 

LAMIC Jean-Philippe 

AMAND Marcus 

Best Tm 

2:05.159 

2:05.373 

2:05.419 

2:05.431 

2:05.577 

2:05.609 

2:05.898 

2:05.936 

2:06.071 

2:06.395 

2:07.301 

2:07.313 

2:07.397 

2:07.830 

2:08.178 

2:08.679 

2:09.902 

2:10.377 

In Lap 

34 

21 

27 

31 

39 

12 

28 

29 

25 

32 

29 

38 

40 

19 

2 

20 

18 

17 

0 

Diff 

0.214 

0.260 

0.272 

0.418 

0.450 

0.739 

0.777 

0.912 

1.236 

2.142 

2.154 

2.238 

2.671 

3.019 

3.520 

4.743 

5.218 

Gap 

0.214 

0.046 

0.012 

0.146 

0.032 

0.289 

0.038 

0.135 

0.324 

0.906 

0.012 

0.084 

0.433 

0.348 

0.501 

1.223 

0.475 

Class 

Pro 

Pro 

Pro 

Pro/R 

Pro 

Pro 

Pro-Am 

Pro/R 

Pro/R 

Pro 

Pro-Am 

Pro-Am 

Am 

Am 

Pro-Am 

Am 

Am 

Pro/R 

Sorted on best lap time
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PORSCHE_CARRERA_CUP_FRANCE_TEST 

#DAY1 

AM 

Practice (3:00:00 Time) started at 9:00:00 

1CV2 5,822 km 

12/03/2024 09:00 


